TimingResearch.com Newsletter BETA
Week 17 - 01/19/14 Report:

#2: Would you guess that the S&P 500 index will move higher or lower next week? (from
Monday's open to Friday's close; January 20-24)

Higher: 64.7%
Lower: 35.3%

#3: Please rate your level of confidence in your answer to Question #2.

Average of All Guesses: 58.8%
Average For "Higher" Guesses: 60.0%
Average For "Lower" Guesses: 56.7%

#1: What economic, political, or other news and events are you expecting to happen next
week (January 20-24) that might have a positive or negative effect on the markets?

Earnings

Continued favorable earnings reports will move markets to new highs
"middle east problems

bull bear ratio"

Short Trading Week and Earnings Reports.

Earnings

Earnings - earnings

Stock earnings.

Earnings from big tech will move things.

earnings are a little soft.

negitive

Nothing all that important on the docket next week - Flattish market to continue
| expect more bad earnings reports from the 4th quarter

#4: How do you think the 2013-2014 implementation of the Affordable Care Act
("Obamacare") will be remembered 10-20 years from now?

Minor incident

As a horror. A modified version will come into play sometime in the future especially if
another major crash occurs but Obamacare will always be remembered as a major flop
(even if it succeds temporarily).

It will not be remembered because the Act will have been either repealed or revised
dramatically by then

like social security today

Big Load Of Crap That Confused Everyone and Raised Both Taxes and Cost Of Insurance.
Disaster

A terrible product invented by government
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* Dumbest government attempt to solve a problem ever. Two kids on their ps4 could have
built a better website.

* As a total disaster!!!

*  Will be deeply remembered because it vast negative effects on current corporate investment
and employment.

* Areally bad idea

« well, that was another government disaster.

* Higher costs

* A big mistake

* | htink it will be rememnered for what it is, a joke. There is nothing in this that screams
affordabl;e. Contrary to what we have been told, it does not cover routine screenings, until
after a large deductible has been met ( and that deductible is way past what it costs to have
an annual physical, or mammogram, or colonoscopy, etc) It is fundamentally a joke and
provides catastrophic coveraghe only and the costs are still prohibitive. Obamecare should
be abolished and Obama should be impeached as this healthcare is a JOKE.

* Abungled, unAmerican socialist program.

#5: Comments/Questions/Suggestions?

* None.
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Full Weekly Results (full version of this chart available in the raw data spreadsheet for this
week, Dates below are the Monday of the week being predicted).

Correct Percentage: 53.3%

Date Higher Lower Difference Avg Confience Confidence Higher Confidence Lower Difference Actual Correct? 53.3%

09/30/13 57.8%  42.2% 15.6% 67.8% 67.7% 68.1% -0.4% Lower  No 0
10/07113 55.7%  44.4% 11.2% 71.3% 77.3% 63.8% 13.6% Higher  Yes 1
10/14113 56.7%  43.3% 13.3% 63.0% 65.0% 61.0% 4.0% Higher  Yes 1
10/21113  66.7%  33.3% 33.3% 56.0% 59.0% 50.0% 9.0% Higher  Yes 1
10/28/13 65.4%  34.6% 30.8% 60.0% 62.5% 55.6% 6.9% Higher  Yes 1
111113 539%  462% 7.7% 71.5% 72.9% 70.0% 2.9% Higher  Yes 1
11/18/13 68.4%  31.6% 36.8% 60.0% 63.9% 50.0% 13.9% Higher  Yes 1
11/25113 539%  462% 7.7% 57.5% 58.3% 56.7% 1.7% Lower  No 0
12/02113 66.7%  33.3% 33.3% 55.6% 60.8% 45.0% 15.8% Lower  No 0
12/09113 61.5%  38.5% 23.1% 57.7% 58.8% 56.0% 2.8% Lower  No 0
12/16/13 53.3%  46.7% 6.7% 65.3% 67.5% 62.9% 4.6% Higher  Yes 1
12/23113  62.5%  37.5% 25.0% 60.8% 66.7% 51.1% 15.6% Higher  Yes 1
12/30113 58.3% 41.7% 16.7% 64.2% 68.6% 58.0% 10.6% Lower  No 0
01/06/14 47.1%  52.9% -5.9% 64.0% 63.8% 64.3% -0.5% Higher  No 0
01/13/14 66.7%  33.3% 33.4% 61.3% 64.0% 56.0% 8.0% Lower  No 0
01/20/14 64.7%  35.3% 29.4% 58.8% 60.0% 56.7% 3.3% 7? m” ”

Weekly Reports Page: TimingResearch.com/reports

Raw Data Page:: TimingResearch.com/rawdata

Current Survey Page: TimingResearch.com/currentsurvey

Email any feedback: news@timingresearch.com
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